Candace Hartsfield
Yashas Honnavalli
Jasmine Abdul-Raheem
Maricelle Tanedo
Christopher Mastroianni
Keisha Gamble
Keri Mendez
Arelys Ramos
Naveiha Madison
Brooke Fettig
Aiyanna Medina
Emmie Lundgren
Emma Brown
Andrew McCardle
Kasandra Kakles
Aria Dias

Seraya Johnson
Alison Manson
Peter Chirokas
Jenny Imbriglio
Nicholas Burque
Anthony Terravecchia
Jonathan Barnes
Lauren Hess
Andrew Medina
Shea McClellan
Anthony Marimon
Kerri Cronin
Emily Porciello
Emily Jordan

Ryan Morley

Jill Sullivan
Isabela Valencia
Jason Trager
Shreya Sagi

Kiely Floyd

Lucas Quach
Georgia Roberts
Daniel Dias

Elton Huynh
Anthony petrucci
Daniel Tapia
Bethany Haefner
Nathan Staffin
Genevieve Metayer
Emma Klekotka
Christopher Kearnan

Self
Child/Stepchild
Self

N/A

Self

Self

Self

Self
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Self
Child/Stepchild
Grandchild
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Niece or Nephew
Grandchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Spouse
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Self
Child/Stepchild
Niece or Nephew
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Self

Self

Niece or Nephew
Niece or Nephew
Child/Stepchild

Candace Hartsfield
Veni Honnavalli
Jasmine Abdul-Raheem
Arnel Abesamis RN
Christopher Mastroianni
Keisha L. Gamble
Keri Mendez

Arelys Ramos
Joneiha Veiga

John Kochinskas
Christina Kovach
Kelly Lundgren

Lou ann Brown
Timothy R McCardle
Kasandra Kakles
Kaiesha Dias
Deborah Groomes
Karen Manson
David Chirokas
David Imbriglio
Michael McCluskey
Claudine DelJoie-Stanton
Lelia Barnes

Carol Hess

Jaime Medina

Kerri Mcclellan
Alexander Marimon
James Cronin
Winthrop Farwell
Marc Jordan

Robert Morley

Paul K Sullivan
Rene Antonio Valencia
Paula Barry

Diwakar Sagi

Daniel Floyd

Alcina Quach
Geogia Roberts
Gracelino Dias

Loan Nguyen

selma petrucci
Elizabeth Tapia
Bethany Haefner
Nathan Staffin
Maxence Metayer
Kellie Niemiec

Julie Kearnan

ANNUAL NAGE SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Federal
State/Municipal
Federal

Federal

Federal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Federal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
IBPO

Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Federal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
IBPO

Trial Court
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
NAGE
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal

D> 124
=

03-035
01-207
03-019
03-019
01-008
01-282
01-229
01-292
01-229
01-282
01-207
01-180
01-368
02-084
01-282
01-229
01-292
01-207
01-368
00-472
01-458
01-282
01-292
02-084
01-207
01-118
01-207
03-005
01-458
01-458
01-207
01-368
01-207
01-282
01-368
01-118
01-207
01-207
01-282
01-207
01-292
01-292
01-282
01-458
01-282
01-207
01-207



Kaylin Kochinskas
Emma Luby
Bradford Killion
Andrew Sullivan
Steven Bedard
Kalani Roberts
Isabelle O’Toole
Zoe Yazwinski
Aja Stroud
Morgan Stevenson-Swadling
Arjanai Jones
Jackie Roccabruna
Joseph Marino
Julianna Lewis
Allison Guarente
Richard Lin
Katherinne Braga
Avery Morris
Ryan Carruthers
William Pires
Christina Nwokeji
Douglas Ross
Amanda Lloyd
Serenity Mendez
Chiara Douglas
Timothy Sharpe
Abigail Wagner
Olivia Ceterski
James Cregut
Maeve Doyle
Caitlin Cullen
Noah Braman
Lauren Atkinson
Joseph Mamet
Alex George

Lige Tocco

Emma Mclvor
Sean O'Rourke
Katerina Mann
Michael Flynn
Gabriella DeLorenzo
Harold Bent IV
Hannah Herwing
Marijane McAllister
Thania Shinholster
Edward McCarthy
Ryan Curley
Rachael Plaud
Julissa Brown
Aysha Pires
Annika Lof
Patrick Tolan
Maria de los Angeles Noguera

Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew
Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Grandchild
Child/Stepchild
Self

Self
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Grandchild
Child/Stepchild
Self

Self
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

Niece or Nephew

Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild
Child/Stepchild

John Kochinskas
Tracy Murphy
Mary Ellen Yetman
Christine Sullivan
Shara Bedard
Cherill Roberts
Michelle OToole
Marci Yazwinski
Olympia Stroud
Mark Swadling
Robin M. Jones
James Roccabruna
David Marino
Michelle J Fisher
Margaret M. Guarente
Richard Lin
Katherinne Braga
Shari Morris

Karen Gray Carruthers
Walter Pires

Paul Nwokeji
Douglas Ross
Robert Comerford
Racquel Mendez
Heather Douglas
Sheryl Sharpe
Karen Montoya
Joseph E. Ceterski
James Cregut
Maeve Doyle
Doris Cullen
Shalanda Braman
LeRoy Atkinson
Mark Mamet

Lori George

Greg A Tocco
Thomas Mclvor
Irene O'Rourke
Jennifer Yeaple
Kevin J. Flynn

Lee DeLorenzo
Harold E. Bent III
Franklim Herwing
Jennifer McAllister
Libby Hernandez
Elizabeth McCarthy
Mary Beth Curley
Christina Plaud
Randy L. Brown
Jennifer DeCarvalho
Elizabeth Fancher
Ellen Tolan

Edgar E. Aguirre

State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
IBPO
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
IBPO
NAGE/EMS
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Federal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Federal
State/Municipal
Trial Court
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court

I am not sure
State/Municipal
NAGE
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
State/Municipal
Trial Court

01-282
01-282
01-368
01-207
01-282
01-229
01-207
01-282
01-207
01-207
01-207
99-447
01-207
01-282
01-368
01-207
01-207
03-005
99-001
01-292
01-229
01-207
01-255
01-282
01-458
01-282
01-068
01-292
12-035
01-207
01-282
04-017
01-282
01-118
01-207
01-282
01-207
01-282
01-282
01-219
01-207
01-207
01-207
01-207
01-292
01-229
01-282
01-292
01-282
01-292
01-207
01-282
01-458



